
Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 16 min

Run - YCS 124 PERRY/EAST PM ESY IN
124

20.37 mi

Students:

Tue,Wed,Thu

6/16/2025 - 7/31/2025

13 / 13 Description: YCS 124 PERRY/EAST PM ESY IN

Student Crossing <X>

#1 - 10:57 AM - Transporation Dept / 1950 HOLMES RD
#2 - 11:12 AM - 6875 Stony Creek Rd
       1 Pickup

#3 - 11:24 AM - 790 SE Harriet St
       2 Pickup

#4 - 11:27 AM - 825 Armstrong Dr / 824 Armstrong Dr
       1 Pickup

#5 - 11:30 AM - 755 Manor Dr
       1 Pickup

#6 - 11:32 AM - 1301 Vine St
       1 Pickup

#7 - 11:35 AM - 842 Grassland Dr
       1 Pickup

#8 - 11:37 AM - 630 Timberlane
       1 Pickup

#9 - 11:41 AM - 276 Taft ave
       1 Pickup

#10 - 11:47 AM - 1926 Washtenaw Ave
       1 Pickup

#11 - 11:51 AM - 925 Sheridan St.
       2 Pickup

#12 - 11:54 AM - 723 Washtenaw
       1 Pickup

#13 - 12:00 PM - Perry Early Learning Center / 550 Perry st
       10 Dropoff

#14 - 12:14 PM - East Middle School / 510 EMERICK ST
       3 Dropoff
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Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 18 min

Run - YCS 124 PERRY/EAST PM ESY OUT
124

19.84 mi

Students:

Tue,Wed,Thu

6/16/2025 - 7/31/2025

13 / 13 Description: YCS 124 PERRY/EAST PM ESY OUT

Student Crossing <X>

#1 - 3:00 PM - Perry Early Learning Center / 550 Perry st
       10 Pickup

#2 - 3:15 PM - East Middle School / 510 EMERICK ST
       3 Pickup

#3 - 3:25 PM - 6875 Stony Creek Rd
       1 Dropoff

#4 - 3:37 PM - 790 SE Harriet St
       2 Dropoff

#5 - 3:40 PM - 825 Armstrong Dr / 824 Armstrong Dr
       1 Dropoff

#6 - 3:43 PM - 755 Manor Dr
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 3:45 PM - 1301 Vine St
       1 Dropoff

#8 - 3:48 PM - 842 Grassland Dr
       1 Dropoff

#9 - 3:50 PM - 630 Timberlane
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 3:55 PM - 276 Taft ave
       1 Dropoff

#11 - 4:00 PM - 1926 Washtenaw Ave
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 4:04 PM - 925 Sheridan St.
       2 Dropoff

#13 - 4:08 PM - 723 Washtenaw
       1 Dropoff

#14 - 4:17 PM - Transporation Dept / 1950 HOLMES RD
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